
2012 One City Summer Initiative 
 

METROPOLITAN POLICE DEPARTMENT 
“Beat The Streets” Calendar 

 

  

Police District:  Event Date: Location: 

First District (1D) 

  

05-18-12, Friday 

3:30pm - 7:30pm (Rain Date 
5-25-12, Friday) 

Kick Off Event!  

 10 M. St. NW 

(Sur Sum Corda) 

Fifth District (5D) 06-15-12 , Friday 

3:30pm - 7:30pm (Rain Date 
6-27-12, Wed.) 

14th & Saratoga 

NE  

Fourth District (4D) 

  

07-11-12, Wednesday 

3:30pm - 7:30pm (Rain Date 
7-18-12, Wed.) 

5400 Illinois 
Avenue. NW 

  

Seventh District (7D) 07-25-12 , Wednesday 

3:30pm - 7:30pm (Rain Date 
7-31-12, Wed.) 

3000 Buena 
Vista Terr. SE 

Third District (3D) 

  

08-15-12 , Wednesday 

3:30pm - 7:30pm (Rain Date 
8-22-12, Wed.) 

600 Park Rd. St. 
NW 

Sixth District (6D) 

  

09-21-12 , Friday 

3:30pm - 7:30pm (Rain Date 
9-28-12, Friday) 

4500 Quarles St. 
NE 

 


